LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CEINTURES DE COULEURS SENIORS

25.05.2024
Epreuves
'52 -
(+20pts) CRENDAL Lucie (62, HDF) ACAMA
+10pts) BAYEUL Lisa (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB ST POLOIS
. LEMAIRE Lea (62, HDF ) SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO
-57 v
+10pts) BATSIK Justine (62, HDF ) C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES
FLUET Oceane (62, HDF) JC PONT A VENDINOIS
-70 .
(+20pts) DUBUISSON Emmanuelle (62, HDF ) JC CARVINOIS
+10pts) DERAMBURE Vicky (62, HDF) JC LAPUGNOY
S & DHALLEINE Flora (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB ST POLOIS
4 WILLEMAN Dorianne (62, HDF ) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
'78 v

+20pts) FERON Celine (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE



(+10 pts)

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

> 4
> 4

(+10 pts)
> 4

T (+20 pts)
> 4

EVRARD Laurence (62, HDF)

DELROISE Lea (62, HDF)

-60
MARGOSHVILI Ruslan (62, HDF)
MUTOSHVILI Muhammed (62, HDF )

ROKICKI Theo (62, HDF)

HERPSON Florentin (62, HDF )

ALGHAFRA Tarek (62, HDF)
ALGHAFRA Omar (62, HDF)
COUPET Thomas (62, HDF)

HELIN Mattheo (62, HDF)

NEBEL Alvin (62, HDF)

YELO CARRILLO Nolhan (62, HDF)
GOURDIN Alexandre (62, HDF )

HERINGUEZ Valentin (62, HDF)

-73
BILLAUT Nathan (62, HDF)
MAILLE Julien (62, HDF )
CARTELLE Enzo (62, HDF )

-81

DELVAL Lowik (62, HDF)

VANGREVELYNGHE Vincent (62, HDF)

DARTOIS Hugo (62, HDF)

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

J.C.MONTIGNY EN GOHELLE

MERICOURT JUDO

MERICOURT JUDO

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC MAZINGARBOIS

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC MAZINGARBOIS

JC MAZINGARBOIS

US OUVRIERE AVION

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

DOURGES ASSOCIATION JUDO 62

FUJI-YAMA LIBERCOURT AS AM

MARCK JUDO

JC LAPUGNOY



b 4

4

5

b 4

5

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GOLLIOT Louis (62, HDF)
DEMONT Christophe (62, HDF )
HENNEREZ Etienne (62, HDF )
DUBOIS Eric (62, HDF)

WAVRANT Baptiste (62, HDF )

WYWIJAS Nicolas (62, HDF)

WIART Laurent (62, HDF)
DUVIVIER Arthur (62, HDF)

MALBRANQUE Gregory (62, HDF )

-100
BOGAERT Sebastien (62, HDF)
HARS Jerome (62, HDF)
MISLANGHE Adrien (62, HDF )

PRESSE Cedric (62, HDF)
BOULET Remi (62, HDF )

BROUSSARD Frederic (62, HDF)

+100
LEBLANC Samuel (62, HDF)
COURTECUISSE Pierre (62, HDF)

BOCQUET Mathys (62, HDF )

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC D HESDIN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JC BRUAYSIEN

DOURGES ASSOCIATION JUDO 62

JC LAPUGNOY

J.C. CALAISIEN

J C VITRY EN ARTOIS

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

DOURGES ASSOCIATION JUDO 62

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

JUDOKAN CL BOULOGNE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC EVIN MALMAISON

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU



